
52800

up

up

!

!

9.28

8.19

10.39

THE GARDENER'S

HOUSE

6.84

8.19

4 No.DRY
RISERINLET FOR

9ADEH

+8.20

TRANS
FORM

ER B
AY

NO.2

TRANS
FORM

ER B
AY

NO.1

6.60

6.93 7.05

7.35 7.47

7.70 7.82

7.99
8.11

8.09 8.21

8.38

8.33

8.28

8.23

8.17

6.43

6.31

6.46

8.43 8.43

8.61
8.61

8.29

8.35

8.40

8.33

8.38

8.23

8.17

8.09

7.99

7.70

7.35

6.92

8.28

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

1
m
 
 
ro
a
d

w
id
en
in
g

8.21

9.17

7.74

8.92

8.00

7.31

8.49

6.94

7.50

7.04

6.56

6.30

6.61

L=5.942
N=234151.147
E=313344.680

N=234103.902
E=313265.377

L=7.477

L=6.066
N=234167.263
E=313417.471

L=6.496
N=234182.502
E=313515.753

10
.1
4

10
.8
0

10
.9
2

10
.5
2

LP

10
.2
3

9.
84

9.
37

TE

9.
73

10
.0
7

9.
73

9.
53

9.
27

W
al
l

8.
82

LP

9.
15

9.
14

8.
93

8.
85

8.
61

8.
37

8.
31

LP

8.
62

8.
61

Fe
nc
e

8.
47

8.
38

Milit
ary
 R
oa
d

Gas
G

8.
42

8.
29

8.
20

LP

8.
35

8.
18

8.
16

5.83
MH

6.38

6.13

MH

cl:6.2
4

6.65

6.54

Wall
7.31

G

6.00

G

G

cl:6.0
8

MH 6.05

5.94
G

5.74

G

5.88

5.69

GG

LP

5.96
Traf. B

ol.

cl:5.7
8

G

RS

5.93

AJ
AJTE

5.64

5.70

MH

cl:5.7
7

LP

5.79
G

G

6.07

5.66
G Gas

5.95 6.04

MH
cl:5.86

G

6.22

LP

5.99
G

5.93
G

6.03
G

6.31

Grass

G
LP

St. John
's Rd.

6.10
MH
cl:6.11

G

6.36

7.
32

8.
08

Gas

TE

8.
10

8.
26

LP

MH
cl:8.13

G

Hyd

Hyd

TETE

G

8.
11

7.
91

7.
65

6.
60

6.26

G
BS

Conc. Pa
th 6.48G

6.23
G

MH
cl:6.26 6.46

6.46

6.36 Gas
LP

RS

cl:7.23
MH Wall

7.87

V

6.41

G

TE

LP

FP

Traf. Bol
.
6.54

6.54

MH
cl:6.39

6.31
G

6.36
G

GasGas
Gas

6.49

6.
39

6.
83

G

6.25

Traf. B
ol.
RS

G

7.23

6.56

7.67

8.07

MH
CL=8

.18

9.21

SW

8.22

8.09

ESB

TRL

TE

9.07SW

8.88

8.76

7.66

SW

SW

7.84

MH
CL=

8.84

MH
CL=

7.78
8.05

SW

8.48

8.37

SW

7.26

SW

SW

7.29

SW

SW

7.90

MH
CL=7

.06

6.94

8.89

7.52

MH
CL=

7.56

6.94

MH
CL=

6.40

SW

7.05

6.58

SW

SW

6.87

6.90

6.34

SW

6.59

6.63

6.
53

6.22

TRL

TRL

CL=6.07

6.04

6.08

TRL

SW

6.30

TRL
6.24

6.33

6.25

SW
6.05

SW
6.10

MH

TE

SW

MH
SW

MH
CL=5.89

5.81

5.88

RAIL
ING

RAILI
NG

TRL
TRL

TRL
TRL

TRL TRL

7
0
m

+14.20

+14.20

+14.20

+8.20

+8.20

vo
id

 to
 lo

w
er

 g
ro

un
d 

flo
or

RECEPTION

LOBBY

void to lower ground floor

FFL
8.200

RESTAURANT

465 m2

FFL
8.200

CORE 02

dis w.c.

W.C.
FEMALE

MALE W.C.

H
D

H
D

CORE 01

AOV

CORE 07

STAIRS TO

COURTYARD

LVL +8.200

LVL +9.950

LVL +11.690

Dry Riser

CORE 5

CORE 6

CORE 3

CORE 4

750 x 1200

750 x 1200

750 x 1200

750 x 1200

750
 x 
120
0

750
 x 

120
0

750 x 1200

750
 x 
120
0

VENTILATION TO BASEMENT

VENTILATION TO BASEMENT

Dry Riser

      AOV1.5 m2 free
area (75%)

SVP

SVP

SVP

SVP

RWP
RWP

SVP

RWP

SVP

Dry Riser

      AOV1.5 m2 free
area (75%)

SVP

SVP

SVP RWP

RWP

SVP

SVP
SVP

Terrace 4.2 m2

Terrace 4.2 m2

  K5

  K5

  K5

Dry Riser

Dry Riser

OVEN

FRIDGE

HOB

DW

OVEN

FRIDGE

DW

+8.25

+9.40

+8.95+9.40

+8.25

 K
3-

L

Dry Riser

R.W.P.

42
" P

LA
SM

A 
SC

R
EE

N
 1

12
9x

69
5x

98
.5 4

2"
 P

LA
SM

A 
SC

R
EE

N
 1

12
9x

69
5x

98
.54

2"
 P

LA
SM

A 
SC

R
EE

N
 1

12
9x

69
5x

98
.5

CANTEEN

AREA

ATRIUM

STREET

ATRIUM

STREET

CORE 6

CORE 02

CORE 03

CORE 04

CORE 05

CORE 07

CORE 01

EXISTING PARKING SPACES TO

REMAIN UNCHANGED

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

AOV1.9m2

Fi
re

/S
m

ok
e 

Da
m

pe
r

fre
e 

ar
ea

 0
.4

 s
qm

.
 L

ob
by

Ve
nt

ila
tio

n

UP

17

19

18

20
21

25
26

16

22

23

24

35

33

34

32
31

36

30
29

28

37

27

38

39

6.008

UP

17

19

18

20

21

25

26

16

22

23
24

35

33

34

32
31

36

30
29

28

37

27

38

39

6.008

     40

     41RWPSVP

SVP

SVP

RWPSVP

RWP

SVP

SVPRWP

10 Bicycles

LVL +2.420

1

2

42K
E

E
P

C
LE

A
R

HAND RAIL TO ARCH. DETAILS.

1

2

3

6

4

5

7

1 2 3

6

4 5

1

2

3

6

4

5

GAS METER

Dry Riser

D
ry

 R
is

er

BOILER ROOM

stairs above

shown

dashed

BASEMENT

BASEMENT

S
T

O
R

A
G

E

S
T

O
R

A
G

E

Dry Riser

OPE FROM BELOW

     35

     37

    38

     39

     36

SVP

SVP

RWP
SVP

SVP

RWP

SVP

SVP

     46

     47

     48

     51

     52

     54

     55

     56

     49

     50

     53

Goods
Lift

up

up

AOV

up

store

AOV

AOV

Dry Riser

Travelator Pit

C08

E-179
E-180

E-181
E-095

E-160
E-159

E-178

C09

C04

C05

C06

C07

D
01 D
02 D
03

E-
14

1

E018

E019

E020

E021

E022

E023

E0
24

E0
25

E0
26

E0
27 E0

28 E0
29

E0
30

E0
31

E032

E033

E034

E035

E036

E041

E042

E043

E0
44 E0

45

E0
46

E0
47 E0

48 E0
49

E050

E051

E052

E053

E054

E055

E057

E058

E060

E061

E062

E064

E065E067

E068

E069

E070

E071

E072

E073

E074

E075

E076

E077

E078

E079

E080

E081

E0
02 E0

03

E0
04

E0
05

E006

E007

E008

E063E066

E0
01

E056E059

EM115
EM116

EM117
EM118

EM119

EM120
EM121

EM122
EM123

EM124
EM125

EM126
EM127

EM128

EM129

E-
12

6
E-

12
5

E-
14

4

E-
14

3

E-
13

7

E-
13

8

E-
13

9E-
14

0E-
14

2

R2
5

R
70

R
69

R12

R
71

C
49

C
50 C

48

R68

R67

R
01

R
02

C
47 C
46 C
45

C
44

C
36 C
37 C
38 C
39 C
40 C
14 C
42 C
43

C
27

C
26

C
24

C
23

C
22

C
21

C
20

C
12

C
13

C
14

C
15

C
16

C
17

C
18

C
19

C03

C02

C01

C11

C10

C
25

C
28

C
29

C
30

C
31

C
33

C
34

C
35

C
32

R2
4

R2
3

R2
2

R2
1

R2
0

R1
9

41
8

R1
7

R1
6

R15

R11

R7
8

R55

R56

R57

R58

R59

R60

R61

R62

R77

R76

R75

R14

R6
3

R74

R73

R72

R3
5

R3
6

R3
4R3

3R3
2R3

1

R4
0

R3
9

R3
8

R37R4
1

R4
2R4

3

R52

R51

R4
4

R4
5

R4
6

R4
7

R4
8

R4
9

R50

R64

R65

R30
R29

R13

T1
8

T0
1T0

2T0
3

T0
4T0

5T0
6

T0
7T0

8T0
9T1

0T1
1

T1
7T1

6T1
5T1

4T1
3

T1
2

T20

T21

T22

R27

R26

D
14

R66

D
13 D
12 D

11 D
10

D
04 D
05 D
06

D07

D08

D09

R
03

R
04

R
05

R
06 R
07 R
08 R
09 R
10

E-093
E-094

LV Meter Room

LVL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
2.420

LVL
2.420

LVL
2.420

FFL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
2.420

LVL
2.420

LVL
2.420

FFL
4.000

FFL4.000

FFL
4.000

FFL
4.000

FFL
5.050

FFL
4.000

FFL
4.000

FFL
4.000

FFL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
2.420

LVL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
2.420

LVL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
4.000

LVL
2.420

LVL
2.420

LVL
2.420

LVL
2.420

LVL
2.420

LVL
2.420

LVL
2.420

LVL
4.000

LVL
2.320

LVL
2.320

LVL
2.320

AHU PLANT

LIGHTWELL

ABOVE

LIGHTWELL

ABOVE

M
ai

n 
Ri

se
r

M
ai

n 
Ri

se
r

M
ai

n 
Ri

se
r

M
ai

n 
Ri

se
r

R

FALL 1/80

FALL 1/80

FALL 1/80

FALL 1/80

2.42 m

2.42 m

2.42 m

2.42 m

2.42 m

2.42 m

60
61

EXISTING

CARPARKING

PROVISION

D_04_14

195.6 m²
Plant

52.5 m²
Refuse

A_09_55

D_04_14

194.3 m²
Plant

52.5 m²
Refuse

PROPOSED BACKFILL

9
1011121314

15161718

202122

55
56

57

60

63
64

65
66

67
68

69
70

71

34

35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50

51
52

232425

30

61

62

75 76

79

5

4
3

2
1

6

74

8
7

2627

32
31

53
54

80

72
73

19

28

33

58

A_09_55

29

59
2.42 m

2.42 m

2.42 m

2.42 m

2.42 m

2.42 m

2.42 m

D.5

D.6
D.7

D.8

D.22

D.23 D.24

D.25

D.31

D.32 D.33

D.34

D.36

D.45

D.46 D.47

D.48

M
ot

or
bi

ke

Pa
rk

in
g

1
2

3
4

77 78

cargo
bike

EXISTING

CARPARKING

PROVISION

1/10

1/10

-

LÁNABUS

PUBLIC LIFT

LÁNABUS

PUBLIC LIFT

LÁNABUS

PUBLIC LIFT

cargo
bike

cargo
bike
cargo
bike

cargo
bikecargo

bike

cargo
bike

cargo
bike

225mm uPVC FOUL LINE @ APPROX. 1:150 FALLS

22
5m

m
 u

PV
C

 F
O

U
L 

LI
N

E 
@

AP
PR

O
X.

 1
:1

50
 F

AL
LS

22
5m

m
 F

O
U

L 
LI

N
E 

@

AP
PR

O
X.

 1
:1

50
 F

AL
LS

IL = 1.68 moDCL = 2.42 moD

IL = 1.82 moDCL = 2.42 moD

IL = 1.55 moDCL = 2.42 moD

IL = 1.198 moDCL = 2.42 moD

IL = 0.797 moD

IL = 6.55 moD

22
5m

m
 u

PV
C

 G
R

AV
IT

Y 
FO

U
L 

LI
N

E

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.  Use figured dimensions only.

permission as copyright holder except as agreed

No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any

This drawing to be read in conjunction with all other Architectural and Engineering
drawings and all other relevant drawings and Specifications.

form or stored in any retrieval system of any nature without the written

for use on the project for which the document was originally issued.

2.

4.
3.

For setting out refer to Architect's drawings.
NOTES
1.

Rev. No. REVISION NOTEDate Drn. By Chkd. By

Aprvd byDate Drn by

Title

ScaleChkd by

Dwg. No.

Revision

Project

T: +353 (0)1 5480863 F: +353 (0)1 9011355
19-22 Dame Street, Dublin 2.

e: info@csconsulting.ie
w: www.csconsulting.ie

Ordnance Survey Ireland Licence Number EN 00740215.

CS Consulting Group

Certified
NSAI

Quality I.S. EN ISO 9001:2008
I.S. EN ISO 14001:2004

Energy I.S. EN ISO 50001:2011
Health & Safety OHSAS 18001:2007Certified

NSAI

Quality I.S. EN ISO 9001:2008
Environment I.S. EN ISO 14001:2004
Energy I.S. EN ISO 50001:2011
Health & Safety OHSAS 18001:2007

Head Office
DUBLIN | LONDON | LIMERICK

H087

Architect Reddy Architecture
HEUSTON SOUTH QUARTER,

ST. JOHN'S ROAD WEST, KILMAINHAM
PROPOSED BASEMENT -1

DRAINAGE LAYOUT.

HSQ-CSC-XX-XX-DR-C-0101

JULY 2021 JS NB DR 1:500 @ A1 P1

P1 17.09.2021 ISSUED FOR PLANNING STAGE 3 JS GF

PLANNING DRAWING.
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION.

ALL LEVELS GIVEN ARE
RELATIVE TO ORDNANCE DATUM.

THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN ISSUED FOR INFORMATION
PURPOSES ONLY AND MUST NOT BE USED

FOR CONSTRUCTION UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEGEND: : PROPOSED FOUL SEWER LINE PROPOSED SURFACE WATER LINE PROPOSED ATTENUATION TANK TRAPPED FOUL GULLY TRAPPED ACO CHANNEL SITE BOUNDARY

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c110

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c110

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c110

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c110

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c110

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c110

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c110

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c110

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c110

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c110

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c110

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c40

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%c110

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER

AutoCAD SHX Text
750 x 1200

AutoCAD SHX Text
750 x 1200

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RWP

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER

AutoCAD SHX Text
95

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trap door

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trap door

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trap door

AutoCAD SHX Text
 +8.185

AutoCAD SHX Text
 +8.185

AutoCAD SHX Text
 +8.185

AutoCAD SHX Text
 +8.185

AutoCAD SHX Text
 +8.150

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUBJECT TO A SEPARATE  PLANNING APPLICATION.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUBJECT TO A SEPARATE  PLANNING APPLICATION.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ST. JOHN'S ROAD WEST

AutoCAD SHX Text
MILITARY ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
225mm SURFACE WATER LINE CONNECTING ATTENUATION TANKS BROUGHT BELOW GROUND

AutoCAD SHX Text
HIGH LEVEL OVERFLOW SET AT TOP LEVEL OF TANK. 300mm FREEBOARD BELOW SOFFIT OF TANK.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED DUTY & STANDBY PUMP TO 5L/SEC.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACO

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACO

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
PETROL INTERCEPTOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOUL DOWNPIPE FROM LOWER GROUND FLOOR APARTMENTS TO DISCHARGE TO FOUL PUMPING STATION. NOTE, DOWNPIPE SHOWN INDICATIVELY AND TO BE DESIGNED BY OTHERS. FOUL FROM GROUND FLOOR AND ABOVE TO DISCHARGE BY GRAVITY 

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED 350 M3 ATTENUATION TANK. BASE OF TANK BASE OF TANK @ +2.42 MOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOUL PUMPING STATION AND 24HR EMERGENCY STORAGE TO CATER FOR FOUL GENERATED AT LOWER GROUND FLOOR LEVEL. NOTE, FOUL FROM GROUND FLOOR AND ABOVE TO DISCHARGE BY GRAVITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
80mm FOUL RISING MAIN TO PUMP TO STAND-OFF MANHOLE AT GROUND LEVEL 

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
80mm PE RISING MAIN SLUNG TO UNDERSIDE OF PODIUM SLAB

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOUL RISING MAIN TO DISCHARGE INTO GRAVITY LINE SLUNG UNDER PODIUM SLAB

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORM WATER & FOUL TO OUTFALL INTO EXISTING MANHOLES

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED BASEMENT -1 DRAINAGE LAYOUT. SCALE 1:500


	Sheets and Views
	HSQ-CSC-XX-XX-DR-C-0101_Residential_Proposed Basement -1 Drainage Layout-A1 Colour


